MW 1.19.99

01-20-1999



HEET

Patent and Trademark Office Docket No. 39423-24000 00

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

1009460	35
To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please	record the attached original documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Datamark Media, Inc. Individual(s)	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Worldnow Online Network, Inc. Street Address: 348 E. Winchester Street, Suite 220 City: Salt Lake City, State: UT ZIP: Abdividual(s) citizenship: Association: General Partnership:
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name ☐ Other: Execution Date: March 7, 1997	☐ Limited Partnership: ☐ Corporation-State: Nevada ☐ Other: ☐ Other: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ► No
 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the ex A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No 	Registration No.(s) 2,109,296; 2,125,591; 2,109,294; 2,109,293; 2,109,2
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and trademark registrations involved: 5
Lynn M. Humphreys Morrison & Foerster LLP 425 Market Street San Francisco, California 94105-2482	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$140 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account, reference Attorney Docket 39423-24000.00
	8. Deposit account number: 03-1952
The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any fees under 37 C.F.R. § 1.21 which may	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is document. Name: Lynn M. Humphreys	
Total number of pages comprising cov	er sheet, attachments and document: 2
/1999 SMIRHS 00000078 2109296	
2481 40.00 GP 1482 100.00 GP	
Mail documents to be recorded with Commissioner of Pate Roy Assi	ents and Trademarks

Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

sf-629595

TRADEMARK REEL: 1841 FRAME: 0361



CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE

I, DEAN HELLER, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that on March 7, 1997 a Certificate of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation changing the name to WORLDNOW ONLINE NETWORK, INC. was filed in this office by DATAMARK MEDIA, INC.. Said change of name has been made in accordance with the laws of the State of Nevada and that said Certificate of Amendment is now on file and of record in this office.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office, in Carson City, Nevada, on January 8, 1999.

acquelène urri

Secretary of State

By

Certification Clerk

TRADEMARK REEL: 1841 FRAME: 0362

RECORDED: 01/19/1999